
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34145377 7PSSDB 22.03 5.45 120.06

34145404 P8 - (69820) Kingslake Forest Drainage Project 5PSSDB 22.01 3.25 71.53

34145426 P8 - (83438) Indian Springs, Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.97 6.15 135.12

34145479 P8 - (88806) Brown-Chatham Ph 1 MG & Det - BAYTOWN 10PSSDA 21.99 6.15 135.24

34145524 P8 - (86963) H.CO. CDSD DRAINAGE PROJECT 5PSSDB 22.04 4.30 94.77

34145553 P8 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 22.04 4.90 108.00

34145583 P8 - 104489 7PSSDB 21.92 5.45 119.46

34145606 P8 - (84394) Cresswind Cove SEC 1 5PSSDB 22.00 8.00 176.00

34145634 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 22.12 4.30 95.12

34145650 P8 - (102819) 96 & 84"WL - GULFBANK & ELLA 5PSSDB 21.88 4.70 102.84

34145668 P8 - 102498 5PSSDB 21.97 4.70 103.26

34145687 P8 - 98800 5PSSDB 21.96 5.20 114.19

34145692 P8 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair 10PSSDA 22.00 4.90 107.80

34145722 P8 - 100124 7PSSDB 21.95 5.45 119.63

34145752 P8 - (103617) Pasadena Convention Center (Phase 1) 5PSSDB 21.94 6.70 147.00

34145790 P8 - 104489 7PSSDB 21.98 5.45 119.79

34145826 P8 - (98321) COH 2023 SWAT CO-4 - WBS 430006-0027-4 - Shepherd 5PSSDB 21.96 5.20 114.19

34145857 P8 - (98321) COH 2023 SWAT CO-4 - WBS 430006-0027-4 - Shepherd 5PSSDB 21.96 5.20 114.19

34145880 P8 - (93838) SOHO Commerce Center 5PSSDB 21.99 4.30 94.56

34145896 P8 - (96461) Providence Gardens Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.01 5.45 119.95

34145924 P8 - (98707) Drainage Improv Runneburg Estate 7PSSDB 22.02 5.45 120.01

34145946 P8 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 22.03 4.15 91.42

34145985 P8 - 98800 5PSSDB 22.03 5.20 114.56

34146017 P8 - (100773) HC Wade North 7PSSDB 22.03 4.15 91.42

34146056 P8 - (71415) TXDOT / SL-8 East Beltway - SAN AUGUSTINE 7PSSDB 22.04 5.65 124.53

34146087 P8 - (93193) Humble ISD MS 11 5PSSDB 22.06 4.15 91.55

34146107 P8 - (92433) HC-Barrett Station Ph II Drainage Improvements-Gul 7PSSDB 22.02 5.20 114.50

34146139 P8 - (97826) The Cottage Green Baytown Phase 1 7PSSDB 22.12 8.50 188.02

34146165 P8 - (98710) Cottage Grove East PH 1 7PSSDB 22.05 5.20 114.66

34146196 P8 - (69820) Kingslake Forest Drainage Project 5PSSDB 22.09 3.25 71.79

34146204 P8 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 22.12 4.15 91.80

34146236 P8 - (92433) HC-Barrett Station Ph II Drainage Improvements-Gul 7PSSDB 22.08 5.20 114.82

34146299 P8 - (93838) SOHO Commerce Center 5PSSDB 22.03 4.30 94.73

34146337 5PSSDB 22.04 4.30 94.77

3831.28

5% -191.56

Settlement
of payment

Diana P Nieto Romero (IGS Trucking LLC) 5/17/2024

R002414

1439

D20

Pugmill - Order

P8 - 104489

P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE



SUBTOTAL 3639.72

-$668.61

TOTAL $2971.11

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



